PATRONATO PROVINCIAL DE SERVICIO SOCIAL DE LA PROVINCIA DE PASTAZA

REPORTE DE GASTOS 2017

ABRIL DEL DEL 2017

Fecha Comprobante

03/04/2017 CE-353

COMBUSTIBLE

03/04/2017 CE-353

17/04/2017 Cb-731
REPOSICION

17/04/2017 CE-470

DETALLE

VALENCIA SOLIS MEDARDO ISAIAS

VALENCIA SOLIS MEDARDO ISAIAS
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL

CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAE

3.65

3.65

20.00

15

27.65




